W,
© @ ~ o o podPE *lib.‘

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.
20.

Municipalité du Village de
Municipality of the Village of

Forth Batley

AGENDA - NOVEMBER 2" 2020

Adoption of the Agenda

Adoption of the Minutes of the Meetings held on October 5" and October 14", 2020
Information from Council members

Question Period on Items listed on the Agenda

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION AND OTHER LEGAL AFFAIRS
Municipal Office Closure - Holiday Season

Service Offering - Archive Management

Defamation - Award of mandate

HUMAN RESSOURCES AND LABOUR RELATIONS
Appointment of a Secretary-Receptionist
Group insurance - Renewal

FINANCE AND TREASURY

Approval of Accounts payable

Reports on Net Salaries — 2020-10

Comparative Statements - Deposit

Régie intermunicipale des eaux Massawippi — Adoption of the 2021 budget

Régie intermunicipale de gestion des déchets solides de la région de Coaticook —
Adoption of the 2021 budget

ENGINEERING AND PUBLIC WORKS

URBANISM, HERITAGE AND ENVIRONMENT

Collection and transportation of residual, recyclable and organic materials - Call for
tenders

Programme réfection et construction des infrastructures municipales (RECIM) — Part 1 —
Municipal and Community infrastructure projects

SPORTS, RECREATION AND CULTURE

PUBLIC SECURITY
By-law 2020-628 - Uniform Fire Prevention By-law - Notice of motion
By-law 2020-628 - Uniform Fire Prevention By-law - Deposit

VARIA
Question Period on Issues of local public interest
Meeting Adjourned



